
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nr.

180
111
102
121
169
198
134
160
147
110
162
142
158
164
156
130
126
131
104
159
155
115
179
174
161

Nome

Henrique Junior
Claudio Eduardo de Freitas
Afzal Ahmad
Gerson Luiz Martins Junior
Gildasio Pantaleao
Lukinhas
Steve PKM
Juliano Horita
Thiago Marchon Soares Maia
Charles Edward Fontes Manoel Prudente
Felipe Teixeira
Ricardo Alexandre Ramos Barbosa
Andre Souza
Alexis Rassy
Paulo Rogerio Delfino
Luiz Fernando Amaral
Leonardo Caldeira de Oliveira
Luiz Henrique Pereira
Bruno de Andrade Vieira
Daniel Cury
Lincoln Varella de Oliveira
Diogenes Roberto Fernandes Junior
Valdecy da Capital
Kaxoxa1
Ricardo Porto

Clas
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Mo Melhor Tm

1:33.389
1:37.722
1:38.058
1:39.007
1:39.432
1:39.881
1:39.995
1:41.847
1:42.213
1:42.516
1:43.693
1:43.714
1:45.642
1:46.796
1:48.009
1:48.486
1:49.237
1:50.365
1:50.665
1:51.644
1:52.362
1:54.197
1:56.660
2:45.308
3:01.017

Dif

-
+4.333
+4.669
+5.618
+6.043
+6.492
+6.606
+8.458
+8.824
+9.127

+10.304
+10.325
+12.253
+13.407
+14.620
+15.097
+15.848
+16.976
+17.276
+18.255
+18.973
+20.808
+23.271
1:11.919
1:27.628

Melhor Spd

104,081
99,466
99,125
98,175
97,755
97,316
97,205
95,437
95,096
94,814
93,738
93,719
92,009
91,015
89,993
89,597
88,981
88,071
87,833
87,062
86,506
85,116
83,319
58,799
53,697

Na volta

8
7
6
6
7
8
5
4
7
5
4
5
6
5
4
3
7
4
6
3
4
5
7
3
3

2o. melhor

1:34.697
1:37.920
1:38.307
1:39.912
1:41.330
1:47.250
1:40.460
1:43.753
1:44.011
1:44.823
1:43.880
1:47.073
1:48.290
1:46.842
1:48.669
1:49.771
1:51.411
1:51.850
1:52.210
1:52.105
1:54.139
1:54.458
1:58.278
2:57.668
3:01.425

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

VERMELHO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/9/2017 13:22
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